LED HIGH BAY
MHB15
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Casting thermally conducts LED heat to optimize performance and long life.
With corrosion-resistant powder coating that provides protection and architectural
   appearance while adapting well to the environment.
Optics

Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Updated date: 2024-06-17
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MHB15 150W 12V 30K B ML Y Y
Fixture Type
MHB15
High Bay Series
Wattage Voltage
30K    3000K
40K    4000K
50K    5000K
CCT Finish Lens
150W   150Watts
200W   200Watts
230W   230Watts
12V  120V B   Black
W  White
D   Dark Bronze
ML   Medium lens Blank    Hanging ring mount
TR   Trunnion Mount
PD   Conduit Pendant Mount
Internal Code
Blank